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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2312A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 238511

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Chicago Msp Omaha Rr Co
1400 Douglas Stop 1640
Omaha NE 68179-1640

*749 ARKWRIGHT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 11/4/2022

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
10, STINSON'S ADDITION SUBJ TO RR
R/W & ST; LOTS 1 THRU LOT 10

** PLEASE NOTE **
22091986 5/26/2021

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$488.00 29-29-22-33-0013
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$652.00

Scp 2005 C21 045 Llc

Po Box 2440

Spokane WA 99210-2440
*499 SNELLING AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/4/2022

BRIGHTWOOD PARK LOTS 1 2 AND
LOT 3BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
22 076669

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$471.00 33-29-23-14-0068
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$635.00

Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $959.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $248.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $1,287.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $1,287.00

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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