12:38:09 12/23/2022	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J2312A Assmt: 238511 Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Chicago Msp Omaha Rr Co	STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK	Miscellaneous Abatement		488.00	\$488.00	29-29-22-33-0013
1400 Douglas Stop 1640	10, STINSON'S ADDITION SUBJ TO RR R/W & ST; LOTS 1 THRU LOT 10	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
Omaha NE 68179-1640		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00 5.00	1.00 1.00	\$35.00 \$5.00	
*749 ARKWRIGHT ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	<u> </u>	
*Ward: 5		*** 0 1 T	***		\$652.00	
*Pending as of: 11/4/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 091986 5/26/2021					
Scp 2005 C21 045 Llc	BRIGHTWOOD PARK LOTS 1 2 AND	Miscellaneous Abatement		471.00		33-29-23-14-0068
Po Box 2440	LOT 3 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
Spokane WA 99210-2440		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*499 SNELLING AVE N		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4					\$635.00	
*Pending as of: 11/4/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 076669					
Total Miscellaneous Abatement:			. — — — — -			
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$248.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$1,287.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$1,287.00					

2 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)